Labral Repair
Surgical Technique
MAY THE SPORT OF LIFE NEVER STOP
Using STATIV® All Suture Anchor
Table of content
Shoulder Instability Repair
Portal Placement
Suture Management &

Figure 16 Figure 17
Implants
Order Code
S33-1501-S                 STATIV All Suture Anchor 1.5mm SS
S33-15E1-S                 STATIV All Suture Anchor 1.5mm ST
S33-1801-S                 STATIV All Suture Anchor 1.8mm SS
S33-18E1-S                 STATIV All Suture Anchor 1.8mm ST
S33-1802-S                 STATIV All Suture Anchor 1.8mm DS
S33-18E2-S                 STATIV All Suture Anchor 1.8mm DT
S33-2502-S                 STATIV All Suture Anchor 2.5mm DS
S33-2503-S                 STATIV All Suture Anchor 2.5mm TS
S33-25E2-S                 STATIV All Suture Anchor 2.5mm DT
Instruments
Order Code
S36-0003-T                Crochet Hook Straight
S36-0006-T                Knot Pusher Full Loop
S36-0011-T                Sixter Right
S36-0019-T                Suture Manipulator
S36-0020-T                Mallet
S36-0024-T                Rasp down bend 20 degree
S36-0025-T                Tissue Liberator Blade Down
S36-0013-T                Rasp up bend 20 degree
S36-0014-T                Tissue Liberator Blade Up
S39-3003-T                Clean Pass Suture Passing Needle 45 degr
S39-3004-T                Clean Pass Suture Passing Needle 45 degr
S39-0011-T                Cannula Introducer (8mm)
S39-0012-T                Cannula Introducer (6mm)